Instruction Leaflet PUB53675
Effective June 2020
Supersedes January 2020
PowerXL DM1 and DM1 Pro series VFD
Instruction Leaflet   Asennusohje Instrukcja monta u
Montageanweisung Montagehandleiding Návod k montáži Navodila za montažo
Notice d’installation Montagevejledning Paigaldusjuhend Návod na montáž
Instrucciones de montaje  Szerelési utasítás

EM = EMEA
AP = APAC
Catalog numbering system
4
Instruction Leaflet PUB53675
Effective June 2020
PowerXL DM1 and DM1 Pro series VFD﻿
﻿﻿
﻿﻿
EATON www.eaton.com
Table 1.  Approximate mounting dimensions in inches (mm).
Output rating Dimensions Weight
Input
voltage
Frame
size
Drive
catalog
number
CT/IH
current
amps
VT/IL
current
amps
D
in. (mm)
H1
in. (mm)
H2
in. (mm)
W1
in. (mm)
W2
in. (mm)
W3
in. (mm)
Ф
in. (mm)
lb (kg)
100 Vac to
120 Vac
50/60 Hz
1 phase
FR1 DM1-111D6… 1.6 2.5 7.09 (180) 5.98 (152) 5.51 (140) 2.83 (72) 2.26 (57.5) 2.26 (57.5) 0.20 (5.2) 2.6 (1.2)
DM1-113D0… 3 4.8 7.09 (180) 5.98 (152) 5.51 (140) 2.83 (72) 2.26 (57.5) 2.26 (57.5) 0.20 (5.2) 2.6 (1.2)
FR2 DM1-114D8… 4.8 6.9 7.09 (180) 8.66 (220) 8.15 (207) 4.29 (109) 3.56 (90.5) 3.56 (90.5) 0.22 (5.5) 5.7 (2.6)
DM1-116D9… 6.9 7.8 7.09 (180) 8.66 (220) 8.15 (207) 4.29 (109) 3.56 (90.5) 3.56 (90.5) 0.22 (5.5) 5.7 (2.6)
200 Vac to
240 Vac
50/60 Hz
1 phase
FR1 DM1-121D6… 1.6 2.5 7.09 (180) 5.98 (152) 5.51 (140) 2.83 (72) 2.26 (57.5) 2.26 (57.5) 0.20 (5.2) 2.6 (1.2)
DM1-123D0… 3 4.8 7.09 (180) 5.98 (152) 5.51 (140) 2.83 (72) 2.26 (57.5) 2.26 (57.5) 0.20 (5.2) 2.6 (1.2)
DM1-124D8… 4.8 7.8 7.09 (180) 5.98 (152) 5.51 (140) 2.83 (72) 2.26 (57.5) 2.26 (57.5) 0.20 (5.2) 2.6 (1.2)
FR2 DM1-127D8… 7.8 11 7.09 (180) 8.66 (220) 8.15 (207) 4.29 (109) 3.56 (90.5) 3.56 (90.5) 0.22 (5.5) 5.7 (2.6)
DM1-12011… 11 17.5 7.09 (180) 8.66 (220) 8.15 (207) 4.29 (109) 3.56 (90.5) 3.56 (90.5) 0.22 (5.5) 5.7 (2.6)
FR3 DM1-12017… 17.5 25.3 7.09 (180) 10.24 (260) 9.72 (247) 5.12 (130) 4.57 (116) 4.57 (116) 0.22 (5.5) 8.2 (3.7)
200 Vac to
240 Vac
50/60 Hz
3 phase
FR1 DM1-321D6… 1.6 2.5 7.09 (180) 5.98 (152) 5.51 (140) 2.83 (72) 2.26 (57.5) 2.26 (57.5) 0.20 (5.2) 2.6 (1.2)
DM1-323D0… 3 4.8 7.09 (180) 5.98 (152) 5.51 (140) 2.83 (72) 2.26 (57.5) 2.26 (57.5) 0.20 (5.2) 2.6 (1.2)